
Month Date DAY Activity

03-04-2023 Monday
Reopening Day for Nursery.                                                                          

Timing: 8:00 am to 09:30 am

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

05-04-2023 Wednesday 
Reopening Day for Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg.                                                                          

Timing: 8:00 am to 09:30 am

07-04-2023 Friday  Holiday Account Of Good Friday

08-04-2023 Saturday
Orientation for parents of Nursery students & 

new comers of Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg.  Open House

14-04-2023 Friday Holiday Account of Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum and related teaching 

aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers. 

22-04-2023 Saturday Holiday Account Of Ramzan Id 

24-04-2023 Monday Class Activity Fruit Day

25-04-2023 Tuesday Activity Salad Day

26-04-2023 Wednesday Sprout/Bhel Day 

27-04-2023 Thursday Beat the Heat (Lemonade)

28-04-2023 Friday Last working day for pre-primary 

01-06-2023 Thursday

Teachers to report on duty. Time 8:00 am 

followed by staff meeting. Orientation for 

teachers on rules and regulations, norms & 

policies of the institution, tests, activities by 

using teaching aids, A.V. room, allotment of 

duties to teachers for the Re-opening day & 

Orientation day. Teachers to enter details of 

students, temporary I.D. cards of Nursery & 

New students, writing plan book etc. Planning 

and preparations for Orientation day.

03-06-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum and related teaching 

aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers. 

05-06-2023 Monday 
Reopening Day for Nursery, JR. Kg & SR. Kg                                                                        

Timing: 8:00 am to 09:30 am

09-06-2023 Friday
 Photo Activity - Enviourment Day  (Green 

Day)

10-06-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum and related teaching 

aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers. 

12-06-2023 Monday Photo Activity - First Day of School

17-06-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.

21-06-2023 Wednesday

International Yoga Day                                                               

(Students will come in P.T. uniform. Teachers 

will explain the importance of Yoga and 

excersice to students)

SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL

APRIL

JUNE

CBSE PRE-PRIMARY YEARLY PLANNER  (2023-2024) 

Summer Vacation Begins



24-06-2023 Saturday

Planning for Environment week & the 

curriculum,   plan book writing for the 

forthcoming week by class teacher & 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets. Sticking photo in project 

book.    

07-03-2023 Monday
07-04-2023 Tuesday
07-05-2023 Wednesday

07-06-2023 Thursday

        08/7/2023

Saturday

  Open House (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Feedback report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parent.

14-07-2023 Friday
Rainy day (Blue day)Photo Activity for 

Nursery, Jr.kg and Sr.kg

15-07-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.                                                    

22-07-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.                                                     

29-07-2023 Saturday Holiday Account Of Muharram 

Month Date DAY Activity

01-08-2023 Tuesday 

02-08-2023 Wednesday

03-08-2023 Thursday

04-08-2023 Friday

05-08-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. 

12-08-2023 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am)                                    

Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parents.  

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence day celebration - Flag hoisting  

16-08-2023 Wednesday Holiday on account of Parsi New Year 

19-08-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. 

23-08-2023 Wednesday Recitation Competition For Nursery

24-08-2023 Thursday Recitation Competition For Jr.Kg

25-08-2023 Friday Recitation Competition For Sr.Kg

JUNE

Observation For Nursery / Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg

JULY

Observation For Nursery / Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg

AUGUST



26-08-2023 Saturday 

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets. 

29-08-2023 Tusday Photo Activity - Raksha Bandhan 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Holiday on Account Of Raksha Bandhan

01-09-2023 to 

05-09-2023

Friday To 

Tuesady
I Semester Exams Begins

06-09-2023 Wednesday Photo Activity -Janmashtami  

07-09-2023 Thursday Holiday Account Of - Janmashtami  

08-09-2023 

to16-09-2023

Friday To 

Saturday
I Semester Exams

18-09-2023 Monday Photo Activity Ganesh Chaturthi 

19-09-2023               

to 23-09-2023

Tuesday            

to               

Sunday

Holiday on account of GANESH CHATURTHI

28-09-2023 Thursday
Holiday Account Of - Id-E-Milad/Anant 

Chaturdashi 

30-09-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Submission of Musters

10-02-2023 Monday  Holiday Account Of Gandhi Jayanti 

10-04-2023 Wednesday

10-05-2023 Thursday

10-06-2023 Friday

10-07-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  

13-10-2023 Friday Clay Molding Competition For All.

14-10-2023 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am)                                    

Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parents.  

18-10-2023 Wednesday  Photo Activity -Navratri 

19-10-2023 Thursday Garba Celebration

21-10-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  

24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday Account Of Dussehra 

28-10-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  

Month Date Day Activity

01-11-2023 Wednesday Fancy dress competition for Nursery                                              

02-11-2023 Thursday Fancy dress competition for Jr. Kg                        

Safety Week

AUGUST

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER

October



03-11-2023 Friday Fancy dress competition for Sr. Kg                                           

04-11-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.

06-11-2023 Monday Garden Visit 

09-11-2023 Thursday Photo Activity - Diwali Celebration

10-11-2023                

to   15-11-2023

Friday To 

Wednesday 
     Diwali Vacations for Students

16-11-2023 Monday School re-opens after Diwali Vacation

28-11-2023 Tuesday 

29/11/2023 Wednesday
30/11/2023 Thursday

02-12-2023 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am)                                    

Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parents.  

09-12-2023 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

16-12-2023 Saturday 

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

20-12-2023 Wednesday Annual Day

22-12-2023 Friday Photo Activity - Christmas Celebration 

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Holiday

30-12-2023 Saturday 

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Holiday

02-01-2024 Tuesday 

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday

05-01-2024 Friday

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday

06-01-2024 Saturday 

08/01/2024   to 

11-01-2024

Monday to 

Thursday
Sports Week

12-01-2024 Friday Drawing Competition 

NOVEMBER

January

December

Observation For Nursery / Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg

Observation For Nursery / Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 



13-01-2024 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am)                                    

Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parents.  

15-01-2024 Monday Photo  Activity- Makar Sankranti Celebration

20-01-2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

26-01-2024 Friday Re-Public Day  Celebration . Flag Hoisting

27-01-2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets. 

30-01-2024 Tuesday Nastional Cleaniness Day

01-02-2024 Thursday Re-teaching starts 

03-02-2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

10-02-2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

17-02-2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.  Sticking photo in project 

book. Remedial classes for weak students.

19-02-2024 Monday  Holiday Account Of Shivaji Jayanti 

24-02-2024 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am)                                    

Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further 

development by class teachers, supervisor to 

the parents.  

01-03-2024 Thursday Final Exam Begins

15-03-2024 Friday
Correction of Second Term Exam Papers And 

Cross Checking

18-03-2024 Monday
Report card submission to supervisior of 

Nursery

19-03-2024 Tuesday Report card submission to supervisior of Jr.Kg.

20-03-2024 Wednesday Report card submission to supervisior of Sr.Kg.

March

January

February



23-03-2024 Saturday 
OPEN HOUSE for Final Result (Time: 8:00 am 

to 9:30 am)

25-03-2024 Thursday Holiday on account of Holi 

29-03-2024 Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

1-4-24 Monday Reopening for Nur

3-4-24 Tuesday Reopening for Jr / Sr

04-04-2024 Thursday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets.                                                                                        

14-04-2024 Sunday Holiday account of Ambedkar Jayanti 

26-04-2024 Friday Last working day for pre-primary 

30/4/2024 Tuesday Puja 

MAY 1-5-24 Wednesday
Maharashtra Day & Wishing All A Happy 

Vacation 

 Nursery, Jr.Kg. & Sr. Kg Time 08:00 Am to 

09:30 Am.                                                                                                                                                                                                   

School Re-Opens After Summer Vacation

APRIL

March


